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ENT DE L'OUEST ELLEZELLES ENT FRONTALIERE           DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ANGERVILLE (DOURDAN) 23-06-12 141 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.35     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  7       2 905798810 104049.0 1487,90 
  2 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  1       2 9084315 9 104049.0 1487,90 
  3 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  7  274526 906924910 104127.0 1472,38 
  4 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14 11       2 906923710 104135.0 1471,32 
  5 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  8       3 906958610 104147.0 1469,76 
  6 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  1       4 9006038 9 104152.0 1469,09 
  7 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14 14       5 906916810 104152.0 1469,09 
  8 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  2       3 9066216 9 104431.0 1458,84 
  9 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  4  291225 903934410 105548.0 1450,31 
 10 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE    1  1  278912 905608010 104722.0 1449,90 
 11 HIOCO FABIEN          CALLENEL  7  4  269805 9080275 9 104116.0 1448,48 
 12 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  4  1  284879 903612410 105143.1 1448,16 
 13 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  3  274263 906822610 104432.7 1446,94 
 14 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  9       6 9006923 9 104446.0 1446,65 
 15 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10 10       4 905894310 104611.0 1446,13 
 16 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  5       7 906902910 104454.0 1445,63 
 17 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  6       5 9000872 7 104616.0 1445,50 
 18 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  3       2 903932310 105639.0 1444,20 
 19 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  4  289913 9078769 9 105554.0 1443,06 
 20 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  1       2 9005225 9 104503.7 1443,02 
 21 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  1  286303 903688710 105345.0 1440,52 
 22 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   10  3       6 905800510 104659.0 1440,09 
 23 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  2  1  296301 905531610 110101.3 1438,19 
 24 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1  276295 904422910 104722.0 1436,29 
 25 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  2       8 9110962 8 104617.0 1435,18 
 26 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     3  3  276148 910770010 104740.0 1433,29 
 27 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  5       2 9013991 7 105728.0 1431,90 
 28 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  4  3  274187 906812410 104632.0 1431,54 
 29 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  3       9 906957910 104650.0 1431,06 
 30 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  4      10 906967310 104659.0 1429,94 
 31 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    5  2  277303 9029443 8 104918.0 1427,18 
 32 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  2  1  295420 9034308 7 110214.0 1425,54 
 33 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  8       3 903731310 105829.0 1424,75 
 34 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  4  2       2 906802710 104733.0 1423,97 
 35 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  4       3 9005239 9 104738.7 1423,67 
 36 BOUCHARD PIERRE       WIERS     1  1  267623 905511110 104301.3 1423,35 
 37 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  4  1       3 906970310 104741.0 1422,98 
 38 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  4  1  274079 906952210 104756.0 1420,58 
 39 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  4  3       2 906829210 104757.0 1420,46 
 40 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  2       4 9113537 6 105918.0 1419,06 
 41 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  4       2 903689010 105650.0 1418,51 
 42 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  4  1  295279 9034579 7 110311.0 1418,35 
 43 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  1       5 9045365 8 105933.0 1417,31 
 44 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B     1  1  273381 904190410 104759.0 1416,59 
 45 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    5  4       2 9066247 9 105057.0 1415,17 
 46 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    5  5       3 9066234 9 105106.0 1414,08 
 47 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-EN 10  2  278733 9066874 9 105206.8 1414,06 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENT DE L'OUEST ELLEZELLES ENT FRONTALIERE           DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ANGERVILLE (DOURDAN) 23-06-12 216 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.35     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  3  274526 903544311 103921.0 1489,16 
  2 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  4       2 903593611 104034.0 1479,39 
  3 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11  1  276476 903800511 104209.0 1477,30 
  4 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11  8       2 903808211 104403.0 1462,44 
  5 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  5  3  295420 904656311 105718.0 1460,31 
  6 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  3  274079 903440811 104303.0 1457,47 
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  7 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  7       2 903446111 104340.0 1452,71 
  8 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  8       3 905290411 104435.0 1448,05 
  9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1  276295 903736411 104549.0 1447,95 
 10 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  4  1  274187 903505411 104426.0 1447,41 
 11 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11  7       3 903801511 104606.0 1446,76 
 12 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11  4       4 903808411 104608.0 1446,51 
 13 FONTAINE PŠRE & FILS  ROUCOURT  6  2  271351 905701711 104247.0 1445,02 
 14 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  2  2  284879 907173311 105213.1 1444,48 
 15 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  1  1  274085 904228611 104447.0 1444,19 
 16 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  6  291225 906527811 105641.0 1443,96 
 17 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  5  274263 903550011 104459.7 1443,53 
 18 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  1  296301 904714311 110041.3 1440,53 
 19 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11 11       5 903802811 104706.0 1439,22 
 20 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  4  3       2 903507811 104546.0 1437,29 
 21 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE     8  8  278446 903694511 104908.3 1434,27 
 22 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  6  277303 903796011 104838.0 1432,09 
 23 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  8  5  295181 904685411 110114.0 1431,30 
 24 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  2       2 903790211 104851.0 1430,50 
 25 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  8       2 906543611 105836.0 1430,38 
 26 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  1       3 906522311 105844.0 1429,43 
 27 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 14       4 906534611 105853.0 1428,39 
 28 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11  2       6 903801011 104845.0 1426,96 
 29 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  7  4  289913 907244211 105813.0 1426,61 
 30 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     9  4  268157 907298711 104317.3 1424,18 
 31 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  5  2       2 904654211 110227.0 1424,05 
 32 FONTAINE PŠRE & FILS  ROUCOURT  6  1       2 905700811 104538.0 1423,42 
 33 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE     8  6       2 905720711 105043.3 1422,66 
 34 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN  8  1  292184 905641911 110034.0 1421,35 
 35 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     13 12  273786 906166411 104743.3 1420,63 
 36 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  4       5 906520711 110005.0 1420,03 
 37 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14 13       4 903530411 104829.0 1418,85 
 38 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11  5       7 903801311 104958.0 1418,06 
 39 FONTAINE PŠRE & FILS  ROUCOURT  6  5       3 905701911 104634.0 1416,47 
 40 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  5  5       3 904652211 110347.0 1414,95 
 41 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14 14       5 903512311 104908.0 1414,10 
 42 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  1       3 903793411 105111.0 1413,48 
 43 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS     2  1  268359 907271011 104509.0 1411,30 
 44 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  5       4 903796111 105132.0 1410,96 
 45 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  4  280772 903871511 105412.0 1409,50 
 46 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE     8  7       3 905724711 105242.3 1408,39 
 47 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  7       6 903543411 104957.0 1408,18 
 48 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  5  1       4 904650311 110451.0 1407,77 
 49 HIOCO FABIEN          CALLENEL  4  4  269805 905659511 104644.0 1407,18 
 50 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-EN 10  6  278733 906154111 105322.9 1405,03 
 51 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14 12       7 903593411 105033.0 1403,86 
 52 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  3       6 906523511 110235.0 1402,93 
 53 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-EN 10  1       2 906150811 105406.9 1399,85 
 54 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 13       7 906531011 110304.0 1399,67 
 55 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZELL 18 14  297416 904693811 110732.0 1399,39 
 56 BOUCHARD PIERRE       WIERS     2  1  267623 907278511 104621.2 1398,57 
 57 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  4  3  273738 903558511 105045.0 1398,41 
 58 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     5  1  276148 903868811 105233.0 1397,85 
 59 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  5       3 903446511 105108.0 1397,41 
 60 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     9  2       2 907284211 104701.3 1396,48 
 61 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  4       5 903792811 105340.0 1395,81 
 62 FONTAINE PŠRE & FILS  ROUCOURT  6  6       4 905704211 104931.0 1395,00 
 63 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     13  2       2 907868111 105119.3 1394,57 
 64 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  2       8 906524111 110354.0 1394,08 
 65 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN  8  5       2 905626811 110449.0 1392,56 
 66 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     13  4       3 906168011 105141.3 1391,97 
 67 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  2       2 904714911 110757.3 1391,38 
 68 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE     8  5       4 905720211 105517.3 1390,22 
 69 MERCIER STEVAN        CALLENEL  3  1  269549 905669211 104856.0 1389,91 
 70 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  8  2       2 904684411 110723.0 1389,84 
 71 FONTAINE PŠRE & FILS  ROUCOURT  6  3       5 905700111 105020.0 1389,17 
 72 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-EN 10  5       3 906156211 105546.9 1388,23 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENT DE L'OUEST ELLEZELLES ENT FRONTALIERE           DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ANGERVILLE (DOURDAN) 23-06-12 125 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.35     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26 14  278912 902343712 104644.0 1454,68 
  2 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  8  5  276295 901175212 104618.0 1444,30 
  3 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20 17  292184 904112212 110045.0 1420,08 
  4 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  8  280442 904819612 105231.0 1419,83 
  5 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  8  1       2 901184012 104940.0 1419,31 
  6 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  2       2 904816412 105430.0 1405,71 
  7 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE    6  1  277040 902364712 105234.0 1402,26 
  8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  8  3       3 901170412 105254.0 1396,13 
  9 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26 18       2 902343212 105453.0 1395,36 
 10 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20  2       2 904111712 110436.0 1394,01 
 11 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  2       3 902344312 105525.0 1391,66 
 12 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12 12       3 904818012 105637.0 1390,96 
 13 DECLERCQ DANY         SAINT SA  5  3  291416 901836112 110654.0 1375,25 
 14 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  1       4 904815212 105903.0 1374,38 
 15 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   6  2  287553 902360712 110422.0 1373,43 
 16 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20  5       3 904110512 110745.0 1373,36 
 17 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20 16       4 904111112 110752.0 1372,61 
 18 LIETARD ERIC          WIERS     6  3  269295 904362612 105112.0 1372,55 
 19 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  4       4 902342112 105842.0 1369,22 
 20 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  1       5 902342212 105847.0 1368,67 
 21 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  8  2       4 901181612 105653.0 1368,58 
 22 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  3       6 902344212 105940.0 1362,76 
 23 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  3       5 904817912 110110.0 1360,27 
 24 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12 11       6 904819712 110148.0 1356,09 
 25 VANROKEGHEM DANIEL    SAINT SA  8  8  289124 902301912 110821.3 1355,13 
 26 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B    15  7  273381 904415012 105717.0 1351,47 
 27 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12 10       7 904815812 110246.0 1349,79 
 28 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE    6  6       2 902362412 110034.0 1347,68 
 29 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B    15  8       2 904415212 105921.0 1337,81 
 30 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20 12       5 904113612 111425.0 1331,64 
 31 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B    15 15       3 904416112 110027.0 1330,64 
 32 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  7       7 902342412 110450.0 1329,20 
 33 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20  6       6 904112812 111454.0 1328,70 
 34 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20  8       7 904112612 111504.0 1327,70 
 35 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  8  6       5 901174212 110321.0 1326,10 
 36 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20  3       8 904493212 111522.0 1325,90 
 37 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  3  280772 901244612 110802.0 1317,96 
 38 LIETARD ERIC          WIERS     6  5       2 904363312 105924.0 1317,48 
 39 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  1       2 901245912 110824.0 1315,70 
 40 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B    15 10       4 904415612 110320.0 1312,22 
 41 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B    15  1       5 904414412 110528.0 1298,93 
 42 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B    15  6       6 904415312 110558.0 1295,84 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
L'HIRONDELLE              ELLEZELLES                DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ANGERVILLE (DOURDAN) 23-06-12 45 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.35      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  4  291225 903934410 105548.0 1450,31 
  2 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE    1  1  278912 905608010 104722.0 1449,90 
  3 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  4  1  284879 903612410 105143.1 1448,16 
  4 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  7  3       2 903932310 105639.0 1444,20 
  5 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  4  289913 9078769 9 105554.0 1443,06 
  6 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  1  286303 903688710 105345.0 1440,52 
  7 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  2  1  296301 905531610 110101.3 1438,19 
  8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1  276295 904422910 104722.0 1436,29 
  9 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  5       2 9013991 7 105728.0 1431,90 
 10 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  2  1  295420 9034308 7 110214.0 1425,54 
 11 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  8       3 903731310 105829.0 1424,75 
 12 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  2       4 9113537 6 105918.0 1419,06 
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 13 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  4       2 903689010 105650.0 1418,51 
 14 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  4  1  295279 9034579 7 110311.0 1418,35 
 15 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  1       5 9045365 8 105933.0 1417,31 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
L'HIRONDELLE              ELLEZELLES                DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ANGERVILLE (DOURDAN) 23-06-12 80 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.35      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  5  3  295420 904656311 105718.0 1460,31 
  2 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1  276295 903736411 104549.0 1447,95 
  3 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  2  2  284879 907173311 105213.1 1444,48 
  4 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  6  291225 906527811 105641.0 1443,96 
  5 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  1  296301 904714311 110041.3 1440,53 
  6 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  8  5  295181 904685411 110114.0 1431,30 
  7 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  8       2 906543611 105836.0 1430,38 
  8 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  1       3 906522311 105844.0 1429,43 
  9 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 14       4 906534611 105853.0 1428,39 
 10 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  7  4  289913 907244211 105813.0 1426,61 
 11 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  5  2       2 904654211 110227.0 1424,05 
 12 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN  8  1  292184 905641911 110034.0 1421,35 
 13 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  4       5 906520711 110005.0 1420,03 
 14 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  5  5       3 904652211 110347.0 1414,95 
 15 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  4  280772 903871511 105412.0 1409,50 
 16 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  5  1       4 904650311 110451.0 1407,77 
 17 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  3       6 906523511 110235.0 1402,93 
 18 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 13       7 906531011 110304.0 1399,67 
 19 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZELL 18 14  297416 904693811 110732.0 1399,39 
 20 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  2       8 906524111 110354.0 1394,08 
 21 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN  8  5       2 905626811 110449.0 1392,56 
 22 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  2       2 904714911 110757.3 1391,38 
 23 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  8  2       2 904684411 110723.0 1389,84 
 24 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 10       9 906543111 110451.0 1387,78 
 25 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  7  1       2 907242811 110358.0 1387,35 
 26 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 15      10 906528211 110507.0 1386,02 
 27 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  2  1       2 907172611 110032.8 1385,95 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
L'HIRONDELLE              ELLEZELLES                DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ANGERVILLE (DOURDAN) 23-06-12 100 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.35     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26 14  278912 902343712 104644.0 1454,68 
  2 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  8  5  276295 901175212 104618.0 1444,30 
  3 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20 17  292184 904112212 110045.0 1420,08 
  4 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  8  280442 904819612 105231.0 1419,83 
  5 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  8  1       2 901184012 104940.0 1419,31 
  6 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  2       2 904816412 105430.0 1405,71 
  7 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE    6  1  277040 902364712 105234.0 1402,26 
  8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  8  3       3 901170412 105254.0 1396,13 
  9 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26 18       2 902343212 105453.0 1395,36 
 10 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20  2       2 904111712 110436.0 1394,01 
 11 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  2       3 902344312 105525.0 1391,66 
 12 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12 12       3 904818012 105637.0 1390,96 
 13 DECLERCQ DANY         SAINT SA  5  3  291416 901836112 110654.0 1375,25 
 14 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  1       4 904815212 105903.0 1374,38 
 15 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   6  2  287553 902360712 110422.0 1373,43 
 16 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20  5       3 904110512 110745.0 1373,36 
 17 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20 16       4 904111112 110752.0 1372,61 
 18 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  4       4 902342112 105842.0 1369,22 
 19 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  1       5 902342212 105847.0 1368,67 
 20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  8  2       4 901181612 105653.0 1368,58 
 21 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  3       6 902344212 105940.0 1362,76 
 22 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  3       5 904817912 110110.0 1360,27 
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 23 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12 11       6 904819712 110148.0 1356,09 
 24 VANROKEGHEM DANIEL    SAINT SA  8  8  289124 902301912 110821.3 1355,13 
 25 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12 10       7 904815812 110246.0 1349,79 
 26 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE    6  6       2 902362412 110034.0 1347,68 
 27 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20 12       5 904113612 111425.0 1331,64 
 28 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE   26  7       7 902342412 110450.0 1329,20 
 29 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20  6       6 904112812 111454.0 1328,70 
 30 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20  8       7 904112612 111504.0 1327,70 
 31 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  8  6       5 901174212 110321.0 1326,10 
 32 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 20  3       8 904493212 111522.0 1325,90 
 33 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  3  280772 901244612 110802.0 1317,96 
 34 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  1       2 901245912 110824.0 1315,70 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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